Electric boilers
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 201754
EKCO.L2
EKCO.LN2
EKCO.L2p
EKCO.LN2p
+ EKCO.LN2 model - boiler intended for central heating system and hot water cylinders, equipped with
an expansion vessel (6 liters) and differential pressure relief valve (bypass).

- cubature of building
- heat transfer coefficient (through the walls, windows and ceilings)
- efficiency of room ventilation
- ability of a building to accumulate heat
Powering cable
lead-in point
 inlet connection
outlet connection
Most important advantages
Additional equipment
Dimensions
Type Rated power / Rated voltage
EKCO.L2-04P 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-06P 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-08P 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-12P 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-15P 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-18P 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-21P 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-24P 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! EKCO.L2p boilers must be additionally equipped with temperature regulator
EKCO.L2p - boilers dedicated for underfloor heating installations, without expansion vessel and bypass valve
Type Rated power / Rated voltage
EKCO.L2-04 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-06 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-08 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.L2-12 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-15 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-18 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-21 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.L2-24 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! EKCO.L2 boilers must be additionally equipped with temperature regulator, and in case of co-operation with water cylinder in 3-way valve and temperature sensor
WE-019/01
EKCO.L2 - boilers without expansion vessel and bypass valve
Type Rated power / Rated voltage
EKCO.LN2-04 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-06 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-08 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-12 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-15 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-18 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-21 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-24 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! EKCO.LN2 boilers must be additionally equipped with temperature regulator, and in case of co-operation with water cylinder in 3-way valve and temperature
sensor WE-019/01
EKCO.LN2 - boilers with expansion vessel and bypass valve
Type Rated power / Rated voltage
EKCO.LN2-04P 4kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-06P 6kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-08P 8kW /400V 3N~ or 230V~
EKCO.LN2-12P 12kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-15P 15kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-18P 18kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-21P 21kW /400V 3N~
EKCO.LN2-24P 24kW /400V 3N~
Attention! EKCO.LN2p boilers must be additionally equipped with temperature regulator
EKCO.LN2p - boilers dedicated for underfloor heating installations, with expansion vessel and bypass valve
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2017 55